Morning Session Regular &
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1 22-05-18 Tuesday CAO018 Artificial Intelligence & Application

2 24-05-18 Thursday CA026 Software Engineering

3 26-05-18 Saturday CS120 Asynchronous Transfer Mode

4 29-05-18 Tuesday CS124 Relational Data Base Management System

5 31-05-18 Thursday CS128 Real Time System

6 04-06-18 Monday ENO0O1 Environmental Scicnce

Evening Session Regular & Re-appear
Sri Sai University
Palampur (HP)

END SEMESTER EXAMINATION DATE SHEET -MAY-2018
EVEN SEMESTER (SESSION: 2018-2019)

B.Tech CSE Time: 1:30PM to 4:30PM
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1 21-05-18 Monday EC104 Microprocessor & Its Peripherals

2 23-05-18 Wednesday CA005 Introduction to Database Management System

3 25-05-18 Friday CA006 Object Oriented Programming Using C++

4 28-05-18 Monday MA107  |Mathematics - III

5 30-05-18 Wednesday CS121 System Analysis & Design

6 01-06-18 HUO010 Principles of Economics & Management
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1 23-05-18 Wednesday CS507 Image Processing Techniques

2 25-05-18 Friday CS508 Advanced Operating System

3 28-05-18 Monday CS527 Research Methodology

4 30-05-18 Wednesday CS511 Data Warehouse and Data Mining

5 01-06-18 Friday ' CS513 Cyber Crime and Computer Forensics
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